
नामांकन क्रम/ Enrolment No.: 0000/00851/83548
To
वसीम अहमद खान
Vasim Ahmad Khan
S/O SERAZ AHMAD KHAN,
FLAT NO.1304, TOWER-A7,
SAVIOUR GREENISLE,
VTC: Ghaziabad,
PO: Crossing Republik,
District: Ghaziabad,
State: Uttar Pradesh,
PIN Code: 201016,
Mobile: 8210458768

5729 1334 9790
VID : 9139 1272 6870 3574

D
et

ai
ls

 a
s 

on
: 2

1/
01

/2
02

5

A
ad

ha
ar

 n
o.

 is
su

ed
: 2

1/
02

/2
02

2

वसीम अहमद खान
Vasim Ahmad Khan
जन्म तिथि/DOB: 10/08/1982
पुरुष/ MALE

5729 1334 9790

पता:
एस/ओ सेराज अहमद खान, फ्लैट नो.१३०४, टावर-आ७,
सेवियर ग्रीनिसल, गाजियाबाद, क्रॉसिंग रिपब्लिक, गाजियाबाद,
उत्तर प्रदेश - 201016
Address:
S/O SERAZ AHMAD KHAN, FLAT NO.1304,
TOWER-A7, SAVIOUR GREENISLE, Ghaziabad,
PO: Crossing Republik, DIST: Ghaziabad,
Uttar Pradesh - 201016

5729 1334 9790

VID : 9139 1272 6870 3574


